________________ General Description
ELS21 is a patented smart optical device, which is
usually combined with a hydraulic steering cylinder. The
main application is on rough terrain machines, to detect
when the wheels are correctly aligned. The alignment
occurs when the sensor detects a different refraction
index zone, which is marked on the hydraulic cylinder.

Black GND Ground
Grey OUT Output (PNP)
_______________ Ordering Information
ELS21-M12 With a 4 pole M12 male connector, no cable
ELS21-CAB With a 3.5m cable, open leads
ELS21-AT With a 50cm cable + Amphenol AT04-3P
ELS21-DTM With a 50cm cable + Deutsch DTM04-3P
ELS21-DTMi With a 50cm cable + Deutsch DTM04-3P
ELS21-C25-M12 With a 25cm cable + Binder 4 pole M12 male
ELS21
Optical smart sensor for hydraulic cylinders
ELS21